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ANNO SCOLASTICO 2013/2014– ESAMI PER RECUPERO DEBITI AGOSTO 2014 

 

    

ORE 25 AGOSTO 2014 26 AGOSTO 2014 27 AGOSTO 2014  
    

    
  

COLLEGIALE 
RISERVATA AI DOCENTI 

 
PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 MATEMATICA ore 8.00 
 

1^ A MAZZONI GABRIELE 

1^ A POLITI ROBERTO 

1^ B IANNELLO LUCA MICHELE 

1^ D MAFFEZZINI FEDERICO 

1^ D NESOSSI SIMONE 

1^ D POZZI NICOLA 

1^ D ROCCHI STEFANO 

1^ E PERREGRINI SILVIO 

1^ E YAAKOUBI MOHAMMED 

1^ E ZUCCHI DANIELE 

1^ F BRAMBILLA GIACOMO 

1^ F MAZZONI AMOS 

1^ G BALSARRI RICCARDO 

1^ G ROMERI FEDERICO 

1^ H COLOMBINI MARTINA 

1^ H DEMONTI BARBARA 

1^ H MARTINALLI NICOLO’ 

1^ H TAGLIAFERRI SOFIA CARLOTTA 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
PROVA SCRITTA DI 
INGLESE ore 8.00 
 

1^ A BECCHETTI MATTEO 

1^ A POLITI ROBERTO 

1^ A RICCHINI LUCA 

1^ A ROMANI GAIA 

1^ B AGGIO GABRIELE 

1^ B BERTOLINA ELIA 

1^ B FIORELLI MICHELE 

1^ B MORALLI GIUSEPPE 

1^ C BAGIOLO GIACOMO 

1^ C SPAGNOLATTI AMON 

1^ D MAFFEZZINI FEDERICO 

1^ D NESOSSI SIMONE 

1^ D POZZI NICOLA 

1^ E CIAPONI MATTIA 

1^ E GOTTIFREDI ALESSIO 

1^ E PERREGRINI SILVIO 

1^ E YAAKOUBI MOHAMMED 

1^ F CHRISTINIDIS ARIS 

1^ F MAZZONI AMOS 

1^ F RODONDI CLAUDIO 

1^ G BIAVASCHI STEFANO 

1^ G CASSINA PATRIZIO 

1^ G HOXHA ANDUEL 

1^ G MAZZA NEVA 

1^ G ROMERI FEDERICO 

1^ H DEMONTI BARBARA 

1^ H GIAGGIA NICOLO’ 

1^ H LANFRANCHI SEBASTIANO 

1^ H STEFFANONI GIOVANNI 
 

 

08.00 

 

 

  
 PROVA SCRITTA   DI 

 ITALIANO ore 10.00 
 

1^ C SPAGNOLATTI AMON 

1^ F MUTI DAVIDE 

1^ F RODONDI CLAUDIO 

1^ F CHRISTINIDIS ARIS 

1^ G BALSARRI RICCARDO 

1^ G BIAVASCHI STEFANO 

1^ G CASSINA PATRIZIO 

1^ G HOXHA ANDUEL 

1^ H GIAGGIA NICOLO’ 
 

PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 TEC. INFORM. ore 10.00 
 

1^ H COPES VALENTINA 

1^ H TAGLIAFERRI SOFIA CARLOTTA 

 
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  
 
 

 

PROVA SCRITTA   DI 
 FISICA ore 14.00 
 
 

1^ A RICCHINI LUCA 

1^ A RICETTI MICHAEL 

1^ B FIORELLI MICHELE 

1^ B IANNELLO LUCA MICHELE 

1^ D MAFFEZZINI FEDERICO 

1^ D NESOSSI SIMONE 

1^ E GREC MARCO 

1^ E PERREGRINI SILVIO 

1^ E VALENTI DAVIDE 

1^ E YAAKOUBI MOHAMMED 

1^ F MAZZONI AMOS 

1^ G BIAVASCHI MARCO 

1^ G ROMERI FEDERICO 

1^ H COLOMBINI MARTINA 

1^ H GIAGGIA NICOLO’ 

1^ H TAGLIAFERRI SOFIA CARLOTTA 

1^ H ZANI FRANCESCA 
 

 

10.00 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.00 

 


